
2017 Mercer Lake/ISA Sculling
Official Results  (Sunday, Apr 23)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 39a: Womens Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 3 New Canaan  (C. Campbell) 08:36.30
2nd 4 Long Island RC   (L. Sanchez) 08:52.66 3.2% 00:16.36 00:00:16.36
3rd 2 Nereid  (J. DiLauro) 09:00.18 4.6% 00:07.52 00:00:23.88
4th 6 Amadeusz    (A. LoCastro) 09:24.01 9.2% 00:23.83 00:00:47.71
5th 7 Rockland   (J. Nelson) 09:39.23 12.2% 00:15.22 00:01:02.93

5 Whitemarsh  (T. Taylor) Scratch

Race 39b: Womens Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 2 Narragansett   (K. Dolan) 08:40.60
2nd 7 Amadeusz    (G. Goodyear) 09:01.65 4.0% 00:21.05 00:00:21.05
3rd 5 Unaff.    (N. Ortiz-Langleben) 09:07.72 5.2% 00:06.07 00:00:27.12
4th 6 South Jersey   (S. Gutierrez) 09:18.12 7.2% 00:10.40 00:00:37.52
5th 3 Unaff.    (C. VanderMeer) 09:22.16 8.0% 00:04.04 00:00:41.56
6th 4 Amadeusz    (A. Hutzel) 09:22.66 8.1% 00:00.50 00:00:42.06

1 RA-Rye  (M. Holmes) Scratch

Race 39c: Womens Varsity 1x Heat 3 @ 08:14 AM
1st 4 Narragansett   (B. Kennedy) 08:58.73
2nd 2 Great River  (M. Santabarbara) 09:12.02 2.5% 00:13.29 00:00:13.29
3rd 6 Amadeusz    (J. Coleman) 09:20.44 4.0% 00:08.42 00:00:21.71
4th 5 ACRA  (H. Lynch) 09:41.47 7.9% 00:21.03 00:00:42.74
5th 7 Rockland   (J. Frank) 10:06.98 12.7% 00:25.51 00:01:08.25

3 Long Island RC   (M. Nykolyn) Scratch

Race 40a: Mens Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 08:21 AM
1st 2 Germantown Friends  (J. Wright) 07:56.25
2nd 4 East End  (m. hubbard) 08:06.62 2.2% 00:10.37 00:00:10.37
3rd 6 Rye HS   (R. Nelson, III) 08:12.95 3.5% 00:06.33 00:00:16.70
4th 3 Norwalk  (M. Rauccio) 08:27.58 6.6% 00:14.63 00:00:31.33
5th 7 Whitemarsh  (J. Schlicter) 08:45.20 10.3% 00:17.62 00:00:48.95
6th 1 Amadeusz    (J. McNicholas) 08:45.57 10.4% 00:00.37 00:00:49.32

5 Narragansett  (T. Satterthwaite) Scratch

Race 40b: Mens Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 08:28 AM
1st 4 GMS Rowing   (C. Donadio) 08:10.50
2nd 3 Long Island RC  (A. Fernandez) 08:13.87 0.7% 00:03.37 00:00:03.37
3rd 6 Amadeusz    (m. evans) 08:15.86 1.1% 00:01.99 00:00:05.36
4th 5 Saugatuck  (C. Scheurkogel) 08:18.83 1.7% 00:02.97 00:00:08.33
5th 2 Amadeusz    (N. Ereshkin) 09:31.75 16.6% 01:12.92 00:01:21.25

1 DWRA  (S. Scarfone) Scratch
7 RA-Rye   (H. GRODIN) Scratch
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Race 40c: Mens Varsity 1x Heat 3 @ 08:35 AM
1st 7 North Jersey  (E. Walker) 08:08.00
2nd 4 Amadeusz    (B. Annunziato) 08:28.60 4.2% 00:20.60 00:00:20.60
3rd 1 Rockland  (A. Arcasoy) 08:30.15 4.5% 00:01.55 00:00:22.15
4th 6 RA-Rye   (P. Weber) 09:00.31 10.7% 00:30.16 00:00:52.31
5th 5 St. Peters  (A. Applegarth) 09:02.31 11.1% 00:02.00 00:00:54.31
6th 2 ACRA  (L. Kellogg) 09:18.06 14.4% 00:15.75 00:01:10.06
7th 3 Rye HS   (P. Hadjipanayis) 09:51.40 21.2% 00:33.34 00:01:43.40

Race 17a: Womens Varsity 2- Flight 1 @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Saugatuck B  (T. Chermayeff) 08:15.07
2nd 6 Greenwich A  (A. Pyne) 08:38.44 4.7% 00:23.37 00:00:23.37
3rd 4 Mountain Lakes  (S. Senatore) 09:06.08 10.3% 00:27.64 00:00:51.01
4th 5 Newport  (G. DiMarco) 09:54.13 20.0% 00:48.05 00:01:39.06

2 RA-Rye B  (C. Cornacchia) Scratch

Race 17b: Womens Varsity 2- Flight 2 @ 08:50 AM
1st 2 Saugatuck A  (W. ten Cate) 08:19.25
2nd 4 RA-Rye A  (H. Schaenman) 08:33.69 2.9% 00:14.44 00:00:14.44
3rd 3 Long Island RC  (M. Nykolyn) 08:50.33 6.2% 00:16.64 00:00:31.08
4th 5 Greenwich B  (C. Segal) 09:10.24 10.2% 00:19.91 00:00:50.99
5th 6 Rockland  (F. Fradianni) 09:46.49 17.5% 00:36.25 00:01:27.24

Race 18a: Mens Varsity 2- Flight 1 @ 08:58 AM
1st 5 PNRA/Mercer B  (D. Stoddard) 07:40.70
2nd 2 Germantown Friends  (G. Sher) 08:19.10 8.3% 00:38.40 00:00:38.40
3rd 4 ACRA  (J. Irving) 08:44.69 13.9% 00:25.59 00:01:03.99
4th 3 St. Peters  (J. McGuire) 09:25.86 22.8% 00:41.17 00:01:45.16

6 RA-Rye B  (C. Pyne) Scratch
7 Norwalk B  (J. Markow) Did Not

Finish

Race 18b: Mens Varsity 2- Flight 2 @ 09:06 AM
1st 5 RA-Rye A  (S. Hayes) 07:35.39
2nd 4 Saugatuck A  (H. Burke) 07:47.77 2.7% 00:12.38 00:00:12.38
3rd 7 PNRA/Mercer A  (J. Gallagher) 07:50.20 3.3% 00:02.43 00:00:14.81
4th 6 Norwalk A  (O. Peacock) 07:54.41 4.2% 00:04.21 00:00:19.02
5th 3 Saugatuck B  (S. Banbury) 08:04.64 6.4% 00:10.23 00:00:29.25

1 Rockland  (A. Arcasoy) Scratch

Race 20a: Mens Varsity 4- Flight @ 09:14 AM
1st 4 PNRA/Mercer  (C. Levine) 07:16.70
2nd 3 Norwalk  (L. Jenkins) 07:32.05 3.5% 00:15.35 00:00:15.35
3rd 5 RA-Rye  (E. Rabinowitz) 07:55.93 9.0% 00:23.88 00:00:39.23
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Race 21a: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 09:32 AM
1st 5 Greenwich  (K. Turk) 08:47.10
2nd 7 Great River  (M. Newman) 08:57.82 2.0% 00:10.72 00:00:10.72
3rd 6 Unaff. /Narragansett [Composite]  (E. Dolan) 09:13.25 5.0% 00:15.43 00:00:26.15
4th 4 Rye HS  (C. Sutherland) 09:26.01 7.4% 00:12.76 00:00:38.91
5th 2 GMS Rowing  (M. Gurrieri) 09:33.32 8.8% 00:07.31 00:00:46.22
6th 3 Pelham B  (B. Dollar) 10:07.32 15.2% 00:34.00 00:01:20.22

Race 21b: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 09:40 AM
1st 5 RA-Rye  (C. Soltz) 08:44.30
2nd 2 Norwalk A  (M. Holmgren) 08:50.89 1.3% 00:06.59 00:00:06.59
3rd 4 Whitemarsh  (E. Myers) 09:08.23 4.6% 00:17.34 00:00:23.93
4th 6 Newport  (A. Hallinan) 09:13.17 5.5% 00:04.94 00:00:28.87
5th 3 Nereid  (M. Lorimer) 09:20.40 6.9% 00:07.23 00:00:36.10
6th 7 City Island  (N. Bregman) 09:49.20 12.4% 00:28.80 00:01:04.90

Race 21c: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 3 @ 09:48 AM
1st 5 Germantown Friends  (K. Maguire) 08:35.00
2nd 2 New Canaan  (K. Dyrvik) 08:41.74 1.3% 00:06.74 00:00:06.74
3rd 6 ACRA  (K. Marren) 09:01.28 5.1% 00:19.54 00:00:26.28
4th 4 Rockland  (V. Even-Chen) 09:05.19 5.9% 00:03.91 00:00:30.19
5th 7 Norwalk B  (T. Brown) 09:07.16 6.2% 00:01.97 00:00:32.16
6th 3 Pelham A  (J. Bausano) 09:17.51 8.3% 00:10.35 00:00:42.51

Race 22a: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 09:56 AM
1st 6 Rye HS B  (T. Rudolph-Math) 07:36.20
2nd 4 Norwalk  (K. Lenihan) 07:44.41 1.8% 00:08.21 00:00:08.21
3rd 5 South Jersey  (J. Raab) 08:07.31 6.8% 00:22.90 00:00:31.11
4th 7 ACRA  (J. Grady) 08:18.40 9.3% 00:11.09 00:00:42.20
5th 2 Baltimore  (w. flynn) 08:43.20 14.7% 00:24.80 00:01:07.00

3 Whitemarsh B  (H. Terry) Scratch

Race 22b: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 10:04 AM
1st 2 North Jersey  (E. Walker) 07:51.10
2nd 7 GMS Rowing A  (E. Mihok) 07:51.69 0.1% 00:00.59 00:00:00.59
3rd 5 Rockland  (D. Lakhani) 08:13.71 4.8% 00:22.02 00:00:22.61
4th 3 Amadeusz  B  (A. Margotta) 08:17.81 5.7% 00:04.10 00:00:26.71
5th 4 Rye HS A  (J. Cronin) 08:36.38 9.6% 00:18.57 00:00:45.28
6th 6 Great River  (E. Lindsey) 08:42.84 11.0% 00:06.46 00:00:51.74

Race 22c: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 3 @ 10:12 AM
1st 6 Amadeusz  A  (J. Karen) 07:49.01
2nd 3 Pelham  (N. Brown) 08:14.68 5.5% 00:25.67 00:00:25.67
3rd 2 Whitemarsh A  (D. Wierzbicki) 08:26.84 8.1% 00:12.16 00:00:37.83
4th 7 Saugatuck  (S. Thors) 08:27.70 8.2% 00:00.86 00:00:38.69
5th 5 GMS Rowing B  (L. Mirabito) 08:42.21 11.3% 00:14.51 00:00:53.20
6th 4 New Canaan  (R. Carpenter) 08:53.40 13.7% 00:11.19 00:01:04.39
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Race 42a: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM
1st 6 South Jersey A  (R. Carr) 08:11.20
2nd 1 Norwalk  (V. Markow) 08:25.45 2.9% 00:14.25 00:00:14.25
3rd 5 RA-Rye  (A. Mustafaraj) 08:26.76 3.2% 00:01.31 00:00:15.56
4th 7 Pelham  (S. Maltby) 08:51.33 8.2% 00:24.57 00:00:40.13
5th 4 Newport  (A. Goodwin) 08:56.82 9.3% 00:05.49 00:00:45.62
6th 3 Great River  (N. Selmon) 09:22.43 14.5% 00:25.61 00:01:11.23

2 Amadeusz  B  (R. Friedlander) Excluded

Race 42b: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 10:28 AM
1st 2 Narragansett B  (K. Dolan) 08:30.00
2nd 3 Nereid  (J. Craig) 08:44.75 2.9% 00:14.75 00:00:14.75
3rd 7 Baltimore B  (A. Hinton) 08:46.75 3.3% 00:02.00 00:00:16.75
4th 6 Whitemarsh  (S. Scheuritzel) 08:49.82 3.9% 00:03.07 00:00:19.82
5th 4 South Jersey B  (O. Herbstritt) 08:56.48 5.2% 00:06.66 00:00:26.48
6th 5 Rockland  (F. Fradianni) 08:57.66 5.4% 00:01.18 00:00:27.66

Race 42c: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 10:36 AM
1st 6 GMS Rowing  (E. Kemp) 08:13.30
2nd 5 New Canaan  (S. Naughton) 08:17.54 0.9% 00:04.24 00:00:04.24
3rd 4 Baltimore A  (C. Waters) 08:34.51 4.3% 00:16.97 00:00:21.21
4th 7 Amadeusz  A  (J. Coleman) 08:40.41 5.5% 00:05.90 00:00:27.11
5th 2 Greenwich  (A. White) 08:44.27 6.3% 00:03.86 00:00:30.97
6th 3 City Island  (A. Cestaro) 08:52.63 8.0% 00:08.36 00:00:39.33

Race 41a: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 10:44 AM
1st 3 GMS Rowing A  (E. Brenner) 08:37.67
2nd 5 Greenwich  (C. Thibault) 08:57.33 3.8% 00:19.66 00:00:19.66
3rd 6 South Jersey A  (M. Cicha) 08:57.66 3.9% 00:00.33 00:00:19.99
4th 4 ACRA A  (N. Kreusch) 09:01.99 4.7% 00:04.33 00:00:24.32
5th 7 Norwalk  (S. Chupka) 09:05.34 5.3% 00:03.35 00:00:27.67
6th 2 Nereid  (N. Parisi) 09:38.69 11.8% 00:33.35 00:01:01.02

Race 41b: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 10:52 AM
1st 6 Whitemarsh  (A. Ruck) 08:38.90
2nd 7 City Island  (M. Hogan) 08:49.93 2.1% 00:11.03 00:00:11.03
3rd 2 GMS Rowing B  (L. Skor) 08:51.90 2.5% 00:01.97 00:00:13.00
4th 4 Rockland  (V. Even-Chen) 08:57.88 3.7% 00:05.98 00:00:18.98
5th 3 New Canaan  (E. Nelson) 09:16.01 7.2% 00:18.13 00:00:37.11
6th 5 South Jersey B  (K. Zamost) 10:01.59 15.9% 00:45.58 00:01:22.69

Race 44a: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 11:00 AM
1st 3 GMS Rowing  (J. Schlyer) 07:24.90
2nd 6 Norwalk  (O. Peacock) 07:29.29 1.0% 00:04.39 00:00:04.39
3rd 5 Amadeusz  B  (K. Dworak) 07:31.48 1.5% 00:02.19 00:00:06.58
4th 4 Amadeusz  A  (m. evans) 07:32.97 1.8% 00:01.49 00:00:08.07
5th 7 Litchfield Hills  (N. Legendre) 07:36.86 2.7% 00:03.89 00:00:11.96
6th 2 Whitemarsh  (K. Alek) 08:00.29 8.0% 00:23.43 00:00:35.39
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Race 44a: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 11:00 AM
1 Rockland  (A. Arcasoy) Scratch

Race 44b: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 11:08 AM
1st 3 South Jersey  (J. Raab) 07:37.70
2nd 6 Baltimore  (J. Ouwerkerk) 08:05.47 6.1% 00:27.77 00:00:27.77
3rd 7 Great River  (C. Sembrot) 08:12.29 7.6% 00:06.82 00:00:34.59
4th 5 Saugatuck  (W. Ferris) 08:15.93 8.4% 00:03.64 00:00:38.23
5th 4 Owen J Roberts  (E. Sager) 08:32.23 11.9% 00:16.30 00:00:54.53

2 New Canaan  (J. Norton) Scratch

Race 44c: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 11:16 AM
1st 4 Nereid  (O. Tarlo) 07:37.82
2nd 5 Pelham  (H. Tsavaris) 07:40.65 0.6% 00:02.83 00:00:02.83
3rd 3 Rye HS  (L. Nelson) 07:47.93 2.2% 00:07.28 00:00:10.11
4th 2 ACRA  (J. Irving) 08:13.06 7.7% 00:25.13 00:00:35.24
5th 6 Newport  (M. Cole) 08:46.65 15.0% 00:33.59 00:01:08.83

7 Narragansett  (T. Satterthwaite) Scratch

Race 43a: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 11:24 AM
1st 4 South Jersey A  (M. Van Buskirk) 07:38.40
2nd 3 Whitemarsh  (K. Waldhof) 07:47.49 2.0% 00:09.09 00:00:09.09
3rd 5 Pelham  (R. Schetlick) 07:49.62 2.4% 00:02.13 00:00:11.22
4th 1 Amadeusz  A  (J. Fallon) 07:50.67 2.7% 00:01.05 00:00:12.27
5th 6 Nereid A  (J. Kropp) 07:51.21 2.8% 00:00.54 00:00:12.81
6th 7 Norwalk A  (A. Stepnowsky) 08:19.56 9.0% 00:28.35 00:00:41.16
7th 2 ACRA  (E. Gabriele) 08:24.98 10.2% 00:05.42 00:00:46.58

Race 43b: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 11:32 AM
1st 7 GMS Rowing  (B. Evans) 07:32.20
2nd 3 Nereid B  (M. Kulik) 07:45.08 2.8% 00:12.88 00:00:12.88
3rd 6 Rye HS A  (E. Malespin) 08:22.16 11.0% 00:37.08 00:00:49.96
4th 5 New Canaan  (S. Seter) 08:25.92 11.9% 00:03.76 00:00:53.72
5th 4 South Jersey B  (S. Bosacco) 09:03.64 20.2% 00:37.72 00:01:31.44
6th 2 Baltimore  (B. Zito) 09:33.03 26.7% 00:29.39 00:02:00.83

Race 23a: Womens Varsity Ltwt 8+ Flight @ 11:40 AM
1st 2 Greenwich  (C. Boylan) 07:11.80
2nd 7 PNRA/Mercer  (S. Kennedy-Moore) 07:15.45 0.8% 00:03.65 00:00:03.65
3rd 6 RA-Rye  (C. Soltz) 07:17.47 1.3% 00:02.02 00:00:05.67
4th 3 Saugatuck  (B. Pushner) 07:21.62 2.3% 00:04.15 00:00:09.82
5th 5 Mountain Lakes  (S. Flower) 07:40.96 6.8% 00:19.34 00:00:29.16
6th 4 Norwalk  (M. Cote) 07:58.69 10.9% 00:17.73 00:00:46.89

Page 5 of  10 Printed: 2017-Apr-23 04:16 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24a: Mens Varsity Ltwt 8+ Flight @ 11:48 AM
1st 6 New Canaan  (R. Gregory) 06:23.60
2nd 4 Saugatuck  (J. Schmidt) 06:28.87 1.4% 00:05.27 00:00:05.27
3rd 7 Greenwich  (Z. Ridgway) 06:36.02 3.2% 00:07.15 00:00:12.42
4th 3 Mountain Lakes  (S. hamway) 06:56.20 8.5% 00:20.18 00:00:32.60
5th 5 WYRA  (J. Binder) 07:08.76 11.8% 00:12.56 00:00:45.16
6th 2 Montgomery  (M. McGhee) 07:20.31 14.8% 00:11.55 00:00:56.71

Race 25: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 12:40 PM
1st 3 PNRA/Mercer  (M. Barkenbush) 07:45.60
2nd 4 Connecticut  (K. Batson) 07:51.21 1.2% 00:05.61 00:00:05.61
3rd 6 RA-Rye  (M. Comstock) 08:07.02 4.6% 00:15.81 00:00:21.42
4th 5 Saugatuck  (J. McGuire) 08:29.88 9.5% 00:22.86 00:00:44.28
5th 2 Blair  (C. Klein) 08:36.77 11.0% 00:06.89 00:00:51.17
6th 7 Annapolis   (A. Barrett) 08:40.23 11.7% 00:03.46 00:00:54.63

Race 26P1: Womens Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 12:48 PM
1st 5 RA-Rye  (H. Schaenman) 07:43.50
2nd 2 Greenwich  (I. Wilkowski) 07:45.67 0.5% 00:02.17 00:00:02.17
3rd 7 Newport  (T. Beardell) 08:08.86 5.5% 00:23.19 00:00:25.36
4th 3 City Island  (K. Burke) 08:12.38 6.2% 00:03.52 00:00:28.88
5th 4 Annapolis   (P. Perchinsky) 08:23.94 8.7% 00:11.56 00:00:40.44

6 Port Rowing  (M. McIntyre) Scratch

Race 26: Womens Varsity 4+ Final @ 12:56 PM
1st 5 Saugatuck  (C. Meyer-Bosse) 07:38.77
2nd 3 Connecticut  (K. Kern) 07:43.00 0.9% 00:04.23 00:00:04.23
3rd 2 PNRA/Mercer  (K. Niva) 07:43.66 1.1% 00:00.66 00:00:04.89
4th 7 South Jersey  (R. Pierce) 07:47.99 2.0% 00:04.33 00:00:09.22
5th 4 RFH Rowing  (E. Worobel) 07:53.34 3.2% 00:05.35 00:00:14.57
6th 6 Norwalk  (V. Markow) 08:22.53 9.5% 00:29.19 00:00:43.76

Race 27: Mens 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:04 PM
1st 5 PNRA/Mercer A  (R. Berger) 07:07.10
2nd 3 PNRA/Mercer B  (E. Kinter) 07:09.42 0.5% 00:02.32 00:00:02.32
3rd 2 Peddie  (Z. Rizzuto-Flancbaum) 07:12.03 1.2% 00:02.61 00:00:04.93
4th 6 Greenwich  (P. Scott) 07:12.24 1.2% 00:00.21 00:00:05.14
5th 4 Norwalk  (K. Lints) 07:12.48 1.3% 00:00.24 00:00:05.38

7 Port Rowing  (L. Cowen) Scratch

Race 28P1: Mens Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 01:12 PM
1st 3 Rye HS  (J. Dailey) 06:56.90
2nd 5 Greenwich  (S. MAX) 06:59.51 0.6% 00:02.61 00:00:02.61
3rd 2 WYRA  (M. Williamson) 07:05.88 2.2% 00:06.37 00:00:08.98
4th 7 Blair  (C. Berry-Toon) 07:11.81 3.6% 00:05.93 00:00:14.91
5th 4 St. Peters  (W. Curtis) 07:19.40 5.4% 00:07.59 00:00:22.50

6 Norwalk  (E. Reichgut) Scratch
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Race 28: Mens Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:20 PM
1st 2 Saugatuck  (H. Burke) 06:42.50
2nd 5 PNRA/Mercer  (D. Stoddard) 06:43.00 0.1% 00:00.50 00:00:00.50
3rd 3 Albany  (C. Sauer) 06:47.57 1.3% 00:04.57 00:00:05.07
4th 7 RA-Rye  (S. Hayes) 06:54.64 3.0% 00:07.07 00:00:12.14
5th 4 Peddie  (N. Filosa) 07:03.56 5.2% 00:08.92 00:00:21.06
6th 6 Wilson  (E. Klein) 07:17.69 8.7% 00:14.13 00:00:35.19

Race 29a: Womens Ltwt Varsity 4x Flight @ 01:28 PM
1st 6 New Canaan  (R. Smith) 07:32.40
2nd 5 RA-Rye  (L. Abramson) 07:41.52 2.0% 00:09.12 00:00:09.12
3rd 3 Rye HS  (C. Sutherland) 07:51.27 4.2% 00:09.75 00:00:18.87
4th 2 Greenwich  (C. Hacker) 08:01.87 6.5% 00:10.60 00:00:29.47
5th 4 Whitemarsh  (N. Hynes) 08:46.58 16.4% 00:44.71 00:01:14.18

Race 30: Womens 2nd Varsity 4x Final @ 01:36 PM
1st 4 New Canaan  (N. Partlow) 07:37.80
2nd 3 Newport  (L. Brancazio) 07:49.19 2.5% 00:11.39 00:00:11.39
3rd 2 South Jersey A  (H. Towhey) 07:53.85 3.5% 00:04.66 00:00:16.05
4th 5 Whitemarsh A  (A. Giongo) 08:02.91 5.5% 00:09.06 00:00:25.11
5th 7 Baltimore  (L. McDaniel) 08:06.13 6.2% 00:03.22 00:00:28.33
6th 6 GMS Rowing  (L. Skor) 08:13.02 7.7% 00:06.89 00:00:35.22

Race 31P1: Womens Varsity 4x Petite Final @ 01:44 PM
1st 5 Newport  (A. Goodwin) 07:41.45
2nd 7 Greenwich  (A. White) 07:46.58 1.1% 00:05.13 00:00:05.13
3rd 2 Great River  (M. Newman) 07:47.78 1.4% 00:01.20 00:00:06.33
4th 6 Baltimore  (A. Hinton) 07:58.76 3.8% 00:10.98 00:00:17.31
5th 4 ACRA  (K. Marren) 07:59.04 3.8% 00:00.28 00:00:17.59

3 Amadeusz   (G. Goodyear) Scratch

Race 31: Womens Varsity 4x Final @ 01:52 PM
1st 5 RA-Rye  (S. Doyle) 07:15.20
2nd 3 New Canaan  (C. Campbell) 07:15.52 0.1% 00:00.32 00:00:00.32
3rd 7 GMS Rowing  (E. Kemp) 07:25.33 2.3% 00:09.81 00:00:10.13
4th 2 South Jersey  (O. Herbstritt) 07:38.10 5.3% 00:12.77 00:00:22.90
5th 4 City Island  (A. Cestaro) 07:45.08 6.9% 00:06.98 00:00:29.88
6th 6 Whitemarsh A  (E. Myers) 07:53.11 8.7% 00:08.03 00:00:37.91

Race 32a: Mens Ltwt Varsity 4x Flight @ 02:00 PM
1st 2 Norwalk  (B. Hufnagel) 06:47.81
2nd 5 New Canaan  (D. Koproski) 06:55.75 1.9% 00:07.94 00:00:07.94
3rd 7 GMS Rowing  (J. Rajagopalan) 07:00.26 3.1% 00:04.51 00:00:12.45
4th 3 Rye HS  (A. Farres Centeno) 07:07.03 4.7% 00:06.77 00:00:19.22
5th 6 Saugatuck  (T. Troxell) 07:31.93 10.8% 00:24.90 00:00:44.12
6th 4 ACRA  (J. Grady) 07:56.99 17.0% 00:25.06 00:01:09.18
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Race 33: Mens 2nd Varsity 4x Final @ 02:08 PM
1st 4 New Canaan A  (N. Phelps) 06:30.80
2nd 5 Norwalk  (J. Markow) 06:41.74 2.8% 00:10.94 00:00:10.94
3rd 6 New Canaan B  (G. Lesica) 06:50.48 5.0% 00:08.74 00:00:19.68
4th 3 South Jersey  (J. Raab) 06:58.06 7.0% 00:07.58 00:00:27.26
5th 7 Nereid  (E. Coplan) 07:20.02 12.6% 00:21.96 00:00:49.22
6th 2 ACRA  (E. Gabriele) 07:36.64 16.8% 00:16.62 00:01:05.84

Race 34P1: Mens Varsity 4x Petite Final @ 02:16 PM
1st 5 Narragansett  (C. Benavent) 06:37.50
2nd 2 Nereid  (O. Tarlo) 06:45.93 2.1% 00:08.43 00:00:08.43
3rd 3 Pelham  (C. Dowicz) 06:47.93 2.6% 00:02.00 00:00:10.43
4th 4 Navesink 06:54.60 4.3% 00:06.67 00:00:17.10
5th 7 Whitemarsh  (W. KANE) 07:00.41 5.8% 00:05.81 00:00:22.91
6th 6 Saugatuck  (E. Vosper) 07:05.01 6.9% 00:04.60 00:00:27.51

Race 34: Mens Varsity 4x Final @ 02:24 PM
1st 5 New Canaan  (J. Norton) 06:12.10
2nd 3 GMS Rowing  (C. Donadio) 06:25.05 3.5% 00:12.95 00:00:12.95
3rd 7 RA-Rye  (C. Pyne) 06:32.96 5.6% 00:07.91 00:00:20.86
4th 4 Amadeusz   (J. Karen) 06:36.01 6.4% 00:03.05 00:00:23.91
5th 2 Maritime  (A. Abbruzzese) 06:42.41 8.1% 00:06.40 00:00:30.31

6 Norwalk  (M. Rauccio) Scratch

Race 35: Womens 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:32 PM
1st 5 Greenwich  (S. de la sierra) 06:57.05
2nd 4 Saugatuck  (C. Meyer-Bosse) 07:03.74 1.6% 00:06.69 00:00:06.69
3rd 6 PNRA/Mercer  (P. Mishkin) 07:08.12 2.7% 00:04.38 00:00:11.07
4th 2 Connecticut  (E. Imrie) 07:08.72 2.8% 00:00.60 00:00:11.67
5th 3 RA-Rye  (L. Abramson) 07:12.78 3.8% 00:04.06 00:00:15.73
6th 7 Annapolis 07:48.33 12.3% 00:35.55 00:00:51.28

Race 36P1: Womens Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 02:40 PM
1st 4 Albany  (M. Smith) 07:06.41
2nd 3 City Island  (A. Cestaro) 07:08.66 0.5% 00:02.25 00:00:02.25
3rd 5 Annapolis   (P. Perchinsky) 07:27.41 4.9% 00:18.75 00:00:21.00
4th 6 Hill School  (E. Buck) 09:15.71 30.3% 01:48.30 00:02:09.30

2 Port Rowing  (J. Ritholz) Scratch
7 Syosset Scratch

Race 36: Womens Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:48 PM
1st 4 Saugatuck  (W. ten Cate) 06:37.21
2nd 5 Greenwich  (I. Wilkowski) 06:40.09 0.7% 00:02.88 00:00:02.88
3rd 6 PNRA/Mercer  (K. Niva) 06:46.68 2.4% 00:06.59 00:00:09.47
4th 3 Connecticut  (K. Kern) 06:51.30 3.5% 00:04.62 00:00:14.09
5th 7 RA-Rye  (H. Schaenman) 06:55.96 4.7% 00:04.66 00:00:18.75
6th 2 Wilson  (A. Koerner) 07:06.94 7.5% 00:10.98 00:00:29.73
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Race 37: Mens 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:56 PM
1st 5 PNRA/Mercer  (E. Kinter) 06:25.49
2nd 6 Lawrenceville  (A. Zahringer) 06:29.56 1.1% 00:04.07 00:00:04.07
3rd 7 Salisbury  (E. Erne) 06:37.68 3.2% 00:08.12 00:00:12.19
4th 3 Greenwich  (E. Svedin) 06:40.85 4.0% 00:03.17 00:00:15.36
5th 4 Annapolis   (S. Harrison) 06:42.88 4.5% 00:02.03 00:00:17.39
6th 2 Mountain Lakes  (E. Bernhard) 06:53.43 7.2% 00:10.55 00:00:27.94

Race 38P1: Mens Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 03:04 PM
1st 6 Albany  (E. Kimble) 06:23.30
2nd 3 DeMatha  (L. Lama) 06:26.32 0.8% 00:03.02 00:00:03.02
3rd 7 Peddie  (N. Filosa) 06:31.46 2.1% 00:05.14 00:00:08.16
4th 2 St. Peters  (W. Curtis) 06:33.71 2.7% 00:02.25 00:00:10.41

4 Port Rowing  (Y. Philipson) Scratch

Race 38: Mens Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:12 PM
1st 5 Salisbury  (K. Warming) 06:11.30
2nd 3 PNRA/Mercer  (J. Gallagher) 06:12.52 0.3% 00:01.22 00:00:01.22
3rd 6 RA-Rye  (C. Pyne) 06:13.22 0.5% 00:00.70 00:00:01.92
4th 4 Mountain Lakes  (C. Brady) 06:13.47 0.6% 00:00.25 00:00:02.17
5th 7 Greenwich  (S. MAX) 06:15.68 1.2% 00:02.21 00:00:04.38
6th 2 Lawrenceville  (J. Rotenberg) 06:18.60 2.0% 00:02.92 00:00:07.30
7th 1 Saugatuck  (J. Schmidt) 06:24.92 3.7% 00:06.32 00:00:13.62

Race 39: Womens Varsity 1x Final @ 03:20 PM
1st 4 New Canaan  (C. Campbell) 08:14.20
2nd 3 Narragansett   (B. Kennedy) 08:20.95 1.4% 00:06.75 00:00:06.75
3rd 5 Narragansett   (K. Dolan) 08:37.77 4.8% 00:16.82 00:00:23.57
4th 6 Long Island RC   (L. Sanchez) 08:39.05 5.0% 00:01.28 00:00:24.85
5th 2 Amadeusz    (G. Goodyear) 08:55.98 8.5% 00:16.93 00:00:41.78
6th 7 Great River  (M. Santabarbara) 09:05.81 10.4% 00:09.83 00:00:51.61

Race 40: Mens Varsity 1x Final @ 03:28 PM
1st 4 Germantown Friends  (J. Wright) 07:35.70
2nd 3 North Jersey  (E. Walker) 07:37.47 0.4% 00:01.77 00:00:01.77
3rd 5 GMS Rowing   (C. Donadio) 07:42.08 1.4% 00:04.61 00:00:06.38
4th 2 Long Island RC  (A. Fernandez) 07:46.92 2.5% 00:04.84 00:00:11.22
5th 7 Amadeusz    (B. Annunziato) 07:55.36 4.3% 00:08.44 00:00:19.66
6th 6 East End  (m. hubbard) 08:06.98 6.9% 00:11.62 00:00:31.28

Race 41: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Final @ 03:36 PM
1st 5 Whitemarsh  (A. Ruck) 08:11.50
2nd 4 GMS Rowing A  (E. Brenner) 08:12.28 0.2% 00:00.78 00:00:00.78
3rd 6 City Island  (M. Hogan) 08:31.87 4.1% 00:19.59 00:00:20.37
4th 2 South Jersey A  (M. Cicha) 08:35.45 4.9% 00:03.58 00:00:23.95
5th 7 GMS Rowing B  (L. Skor) 08:35.79 4.9% 00:00.34 00:00:24.29
6th 3 Greenwich  (C. Thibault) 08:40.88 6.0% 00:05.09 00:00:29.38
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Race 42: Womens Varsity 2x Final @ 03:44 PM
1st 4 South Jersey A  (R. Carr) 07:41.00
2nd 3 GMS Rowing  (E. Kemp) 07:48.03 1.5% 00:07.03 00:00:07.03
3rd 5 Narragansett B  (K. Dolan) 07:58.48 3.8% 00:10.45 00:00:17.48
4th 7 New Canaan  (S. Naughton) 08:05.92 5.4% 00:07.44 00:00:24.92
5th 6 Norwalk  (V. Markow) 08:18.77 8.2% 00:12.85 00:00:37.77
6th 2 Nereid  (J. Craig) 08:35.96 11.9% 00:17.19 00:00:54.96

Race 43: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Final @ 03:52 PM
1st 5 GMS Rowing  (B. Evans) 07:03.40
2nd 4 South Jersey A  (M. Van Buskirk) 07:34.36 7.3% 00:30.96 00:00:30.96
3rd 6 Nereid B  (M. Kulik) 07:36.54 7.8% 00:02.18 00:00:33.14
4th 2 Pelham  (R. Schetlick) 07:40.96 8.9% 00:04.42 00:00:37.56
5th 7 Rye HS A  (E. Malespin) 08:10.19 15.8% 00:29.23 00:01:06.79

3 Whitemarsh  (K. Waldhof) Did Not
Finish

Race 44: Mens Varsity 2x Final @ 04:00 PM
1st 4 GMS Rowing  (J. Schlyer) 07:02.10
2nd 6 Norwalk  (O. Peacock) 07:14.46 2.9% 00:12.36 00:00:12.36
3rd 5 South Jersey  (J. Raab) 07:20.27 4.3% 00:05.81 00:00:18.17
4th 3 Nereid  (O. Tarlo) 07:33.98 7.6% 00:13.71 00:00:31.88
5th 7 Pelham  (H. Tsavaris) 07:43.20 9.7% 00:09.22 00:00:41.10
6th 2 Baltimore  (J. Ouwerkerk) 08:07.39 15.5% 00:24.19 00:01:05.29
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